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Group courses

• English 
• French 
• Italian 
• Spanish 
• Japanese 
• Russian 
• Arabic 
• many more

Learning a language in a group is full of variety and lots of 

fun, whether you are a beginner or an advanced student.

Weekly meetings in the evening make it possible for working 

professionals to also attend language lessons.

 
Method

 language training is given in the target 

language by university-qualiied native speakers.

Levels

All skill levels: Levels A1 (beginners) to C1 according to the 

standards of the Common European Framework (CEF).

Your skills will be evaluated by means of a placement test.

Objectives
•  Work on the four areas of competence - speaking, 
  listening, reading and writing, with the focus on speaking 

  and listening

•  Practically oriented language work on the most important 
  topics from everyday life

• Attainment of the next-highest language level in 
  accordance with the CEF/completion of an inlingua level 

Course material

The inlingua course material is practically oriented and 

harmonised with the method and the objectives. 

Also available as E-book.  

Additional option: our E-learning package.

Your beneits
•   Free evaluation of skills and, with previous knowledge, 
   free trial lesson 

•  If you have the relevant skills you can join an existing 
   group course at your level at any time.

•  You decide for yourself how long you want to take the 
   course: after an initial minimum registration for a period 

   of four months you can cancel your course to the end of 

   any month of tuition by giving one month‘s notice 

   whenever it suits you.

Registration 
At any time. Please schedule an appointment with one of our advisors.
We will gladly provide you with extensive information and evaluate your skills free of charge.

Plus € 25.00 registration fee and course material.

English Business English French, Italian, Spanish Other languages

Participants 5 - 10 4 - 8 3 - 8 3 - 8

Your investment € 115.00 per month € 125.00 per month € 125.00 per month € 130.00 per month

Class times 5:30 p.m. to 7:05 p.m. or 7:10 p.m. to 8:45 p.m.

Lessons Once a week consisting of two lessons of 45 minutes each

Start
For participants with the requisite skills: any time

For beginners: please see schedule overleaf



 

München 
 

 

General 

English 

Start Day  Time 

   24.01.2019 Thu 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  18.03.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  14.05.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  17.07.2019 Wed 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  19.09.2019 Thu 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  11.11.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

 

Business

English 

Start Day  Time 

  A2 26.06.2019    Wed 5:30 – 7:05 p.m. 

  B1  25.07.2019 Thu 7:10 – 8:45 p.m. 

  B2  26.08.2019    Mon 5:30 – 7:05 p.m. 

  A2  24.09.2019 Tue 7:10 – 8:45 p.m 

  B1  23.10.2019 Wed  5:30 – 7:05 p.m. 

  B2  28.11.2019 Thu 7:10 – 8:45 p.m. 

 

French Start Day  Time 

 23.01.2019 Wed 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  19.03.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  13.05.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  18.07.2019 Thu 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  18.09.2019 Wed 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  12.11.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

 

Italian Start Day  Time 

 22.01.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  21.03.2019 Thu 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  15.05.2019 Wed 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  15.07.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  17.09.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  14.11.2019 Thu 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

 

Spanish Start Day  Time 

 22.01.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  20.03.2019 Wed 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  16.05.2019 Thu 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  16.07.2019 Tue 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

  16.09.2019 Mon 5:30-7:05 p.m. 

  13.11.2019 Wed 7:10-8:45 p.m. 

 
 

Further 

Languages 

Start Day Time 

Arabic 
12.03.2019 
09.10.2019 

Tue 
Wed 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Chinese 
13.03.2019 
10.10.2019 

Wed 
Thu 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Croatian 
14.03.2019 
07.10.2019 

Thu 
Mon 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Czech 
11.03.2019 
08.10.2019 

Mon 
Tue 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Dutch 
12.03.2019 
09.10.2019 

Tue 
Wed 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Finnish 
13.03.2019 
10.10.2019 

Wed 
Thu 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Greek 
14.03.2019 
07.10.2019 

Thu 
Mon 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Hungarian 
11.03.2019 
08.10.2019 

Mon 
Tue 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m.  

 Japanese 
12.03.2019 
09.10.2019 

Tue 
Wed 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Korean 
13.03.2019 
10.10.2019 

Wed 
Thu 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m.  

Norwegian 
14.03.2019 
07.10.2019 

Thu 
Mon 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Polish 
11.03.2019 
08.10.2019 

Mon 
Tue 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Portuguese 
12.03.2019 
09.10.2019 

Tue 
Wed 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m.  

Russian 
13.03.2019 
10.10.2019 

Wed 
Thu 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Swedish 
14.03.2019 
07.10.2019 

Thu 
Mon 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Thai 
11.03.2019 
08.10.2019 

Mon 
Tue 

5:30-7:05 p.m. 
7:10-8:45 p.m. 

Turkish 
12.03.2019 
09.10.2019 

Tue 
Wed 

7:10-8:45 p.m. 
5:30-7:05 p.m. 

Group courses for beginners 
Classes in 2019 

 


